Sep 14 2024 (00:33)

India Rail Info

Charminar Express (PT)/12760 - SF - SCR
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to GDR/Gudur Junction
4h 8m - 294 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

1 |HyB
2 |sc

3 |kz
4w

5  |MABD
6 |DK

7 |kmT
8 |BzA
9 |TEL
10 |cLx
11 |oGL
12 |kvz
13 |NLR
14 |GDR
15 |Nyp
16 |SPE
17 |ms
18 |1BM

Sep 14 2024 (00:33)

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Hyderabad Deccan 18:00 5,6
Nampally
Secunderabad Junction 18:20 18:25 5m |1
Kazipet Junction 19:58 20:00 2m |1
Warangal 20:12 20:15 3m |1
Mahbubabad 20:58 21:00 2m |1
Dornakal Junction 21:13 21:15 2m |3
Khammam 21:38 21:40 2m |1
Vijayawada Junction 00:05 00:15 10m (6,7
Tenali Junction 00:43 00:45 2m |3
Chirala 01:33 01:35 2m |2
Ongole 02:18 02:20 2m (3
Kavali 03:03 03:05 2m |2
Nellore 03:43 03:45 2m (3
Gudur Junction 04:23 04:25 2m |1
Nayadupeta 04:43 04:45 2m (2
Sullurupeta 05:03 05:05 2m |2
Chennai Egmore 07:00 07:05 5m |4
Tambaram 08:00 8

https://indiarailinfo.com

NN DNDNNMNNMNDNMNNDN=S 2 2

113
60
41
67
72
69
92
80
61
93
91
45
27

SCR

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SR

SR

SR

SR




